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Leeds - Castleford 168

168
Leeds - Castleford
Vicar Lane, Kirkgate, New York Street, York Street, Duke Street, Crown Point Road, Black Bull Street,
Hunslet Road, Low Road, Thwaite Gate, Pontefract Road, Leeds Road, Holmsley Lane, North Lane,
Calverley Road, Aberford Road, Wakefield Road, Astley Lane, Queen Street, Leeds Road, Park Lane,
Barnsdale Road, Lock Lane, Aire Street, Bank Street, Carlton Street, Albion Street, Caslteford Bus
Station.

Castleford - Leeds
Castleford Bus Station, Albion Street, Carlton Street, Bank Street, Aire Street, Lock Lane, Barnsdale
Road, Park Lane, Leeds Road, Queen Street, Astley Lane, Wakefield Road, Aberford Road, Calverley
Road, North Lane, Holmsley Lane, Leeds Road, Pontefract Road, Thwaite Gate, Low Road, Hunslet Road,
South Accommodation Road, East Street, Duke Street, St. Peter's Street, Eastgate.

Operated by:
Arriva Yorkshire 0344 8004411
Arriva Customer Services Freepost ANG7624 Luton LU4 8BR

Valid from 2 January 2024
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Monday to Friday
Castleford - Leeds

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 0450 0540 0610 0640 0705 0735 0805 0840 0910 0940
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 0456 0546 0616 0646 0711 0742 0812 0847 0917 0947

Swillington Church 0506 0557 0628 0658 0723 0754 0825 0858 0928 0958
Holmsley Field Lane 0514 0605 0636 0706 0732 0803 0834 0906 0936 1006
Severn Road 0526 0617 0648 0720 0746 0817 0847 0919 0949 1019
Leeds Eastgate 0536 0627 0658 0733 0804 0835 0900 0932 1002 1032

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 1017 1047 1117 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448

Swillington Church 1028 1058 1128 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459
Holmsley Field Lane 1036 1106 1136 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507
Severn Road 1049 1119 1149 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1519
Leeds Eastgate 1102 1132 1202 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1532

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1815 1915 2015 2115
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1821 1921 2021 2121

Swillington Church 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1832 1932 2032 2132
Holmsley Field Lane 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1839 1939 2039 2139
Severn Road 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1851 1951 2051 2151
Leeds Eastgate 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1831 1903 2003 2103 2203

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Leeds - Castleford
168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168

Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 0540 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040
Stourton Royal Mail 0550 0651 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052
Holmsley Field Lane 0557 0658 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059
Swillington Church 0603 0704 0737 0806 0836 0906 0936 1007 1037 1107
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 0610 0713 0746 0815 0845 0915 0945 1016 1046 1116

Castleford Bus Station 0622 0725 0758 0829 0859 0927 0957 1028 1058 1128

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540
Stourton Royal Mail 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552
Holmsley Field Lane 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1600
Swillington Church 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1608
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1617

Castleford Bus Station 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1629
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168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 2010 2110 2210
Stourton Royal Mail 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1921 2021 2121 2221
Holmsley Field Lane 1630 1700 1730 1759 1829 1859 1928 2028 2128 2228
Swillington Church 1638 1708 1738 1806 1836 1905 1935 2035 2135 2235
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 1647 1717 1747 1815 1845 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243

Castleford Bus Station 1659 1729 1759 1825 1857 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station



Page 4

Saturday
Castleford - Leeds

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 0540 0640 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 0546 0647 0747 0817 0848 0919 0948 1018 1048 1118

Swillington Church 0557 0658 0758 0828 0859 0930 0959 1029 1059 1129
Holmsley Field Lane 0605 0706 0806 0836 0907 0938 1007 1037 1107 1137
Severn Road 0617 0719 0819 0849 0920 0951 1020 1050 1120 1150
Leeds Eastgate 0627 0732 0832 0902 0933 1004 1033 1103 1133 1203

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618

Swillington Church 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629
Holmsley Field Lane 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637
Severn Road 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1549 1619 1649
Leeds Eastgate 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1602 1632 1702

168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 1640 1710 1740 1815 1915 2015 2115
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 1648 1717 1748 1821 1921 2021 2121

Swillington Church 1659 1728 1759 1832 1932 2032 2132
Holmsley Field Lane 1707 1735 1807 1839 1939 2039 2139
Severn Road 1719 1747 1819 1851 1951 2051 2151
Leeds Eastgate 1732 1800 1831 1903 2003 2103 2203

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Leeds - Castleford

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 0640 0740 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210
Stourton Royal Mail 0651 0752 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222
Holmsley Field Lane 0658 0759 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229
Swillington Church 0704 0806 0906 0936 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 0713 0815 0915 0945 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246

Castleford Bus Station 0725 0827 0927 0957 1028 1058 1126 1158 1228 1258

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710
Stourton Royal Mail 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722
Holmsley Field Lane 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729
Swillington Church 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745

Castleford Bus Station 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757
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168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 1740 1810 1840 1910 2010 2110 2210
Stourton Royal Mail 1752 1822 1852 1921 2021 2121 2221
Holmsley Field Lane 1759 1829 1859 1928 2028 2128 2228
Swillington Church 1806 1835 1905 1935 2035 2135 2235
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 1815 1843 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243

Castleford Bus Station 1825 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Castleford - Leeds

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718

Swillington Church 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729
Holmsley Field Lane 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736
Severn Road 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
Leeds Eastgate 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800

168 168 168
Castleford Bus Station 1815 1915 2015
Allerton Bywater Park
Avenue 1821 1921 2021

Swillington Church 1832 1932 2032
Holmsley Field Lane 1839 1939 2039
Severn Road 1851 1951 2051
Leeds Eastgate 1903 2003 2103

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Leeds - Castleford

168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Stourton Royal Mail 0921 1021 1121 1221 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Holmsley Field Lane 0928 1028 1128 1228 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Swillington Church 0935 1035 1135 1235 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1835
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 0944 1044 1144 1244 1345 1445 1545 1645 1744 1843

Castleford Bus Station 0954 1054 1154 1254 1355 1455 1555 1655 1752 1851

168 168 168
Corn Exchange Vicar Lane 1910 2010 2110
Stourton Royal Mail 1921 2021 2121
Holmsley Field Lane 1928 2028 2128
Swillington Church 1935 2035 2135
Allerton Bywater Vicars
Terrace 1943 2043 2143

Castleford Bus Station 1951 2051 2151

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


